

Ex. - Award by Arb. 1/26
Subhash Chand Vs. Vikal Singh

06.03.2026

Fresh execution petition seeking enforcement of arbitral award received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Ld. Counsel for decree holder through V.C.

Nazir report perused.

Let notice of the present execution be issued to the JD through all permissible modes, on filing of PF, returnable for 24.04.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
06.03.2026