

Ex. - Award by Arb. 1/26  
Subhash Chand Vs. Vikal Singh

24.04.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for decree holder.  
None for JD.

Notice of the execution duly served. Let warrants of attachment of movable assets be issued against JD, returnable for 08.06.2026. PF be filed.

List before Ld. ACJ (NE) for appointment of bailiff on 06.05.2026.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
24.04.2026