

Ex. - Award by Arb. 1/26
Subhash Chand Vs. Vikal Singh
CNR: DLNE010006532026

29.07.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for decree holder through V.C.
None for JD.

Warrants of attachment against immovable property of JD
duly served on 11.07.2026.

Counsel for decree holder submits that JD has promised
to pay money under the decree and requests for adjournment. DH to
also clarify the amount of stamp duty payable on the award which is
sought to be executed in this case, on next date.

List on 22.09.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
29.07.2026